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$500.00Duggan,
Christopher D.

423rd District
Court

423-10359 DANNEN, JACOB W. Attorney 10/01/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of J.G, & M.G,
Child(ren)

24128490 NA

$409.50Duggan,
Christopher D.

423rd District
Court

423-10060 RINGEL, JAMES M. Attorney 10/03/2025 COUNTYIN THE MATTER OF THE
MARRIAGE OF IGNATIUS
TEBO NJANG
AND
EUSTENCIA ETIH AYHEM
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
J.A.T AND F.A.T.
CHILDREN

24119801 NA

$368.75Eskew, Benton465th District
Court

465-922 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney 10/06/2025 COUNTYIN THE MATTER OF THE
MARRIAGE OF
SARAH ST. CYR
AND
JOSHUA ST CYR
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
M.S., M.S., A.S.

24040063 NA

$735.00Eskew, Benton465th District
Court

465-510 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 10/08/2025 COUNTYIN THE MATTER OF THE
MARRIAGE OF JAKOB
MICHAEL DANIELS
AND
RAESHONA NASHARA
DANIELS
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
R.R.D.
A CHILD

24068134 NA

$400.00Beyer, Elizabeth465th District
Court

423-9237 JACOB DANNEN Attorney 10/20/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A. G., A
Child(ren)

NA

$175.00Duggan,
Christopher D.

423rd District
Court

423-10359 DANNEN, JACOB W. Attorney 10/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of J.G, & M.G,
Child(ren)

24128490 NA

$455.00Duggan,
Christopher D.

423rd District
Court

423-9975 DANNEN, JACOB W. Attorney 10/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of R. T, M. T., A
Child(ren)

24128490 NA
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423-10060 RINGEL, JAMES M. Attorney 10/03/202524119801IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE
OF IGNATIUS TEBO NJANG
AND
EUSTENCIA ETIH AYHEM
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
J.A.T AND F.A.T.
CHILDREN

423rd District Court Duggan, Christopher
D.

NA

465-513 CARTER, AMANDA
L.

Attorney Ad Litem 10/15/202524068134IN THE INTEREST OF
M. D. P.,
C. R. P.,
A. S. P.
AND
M. C. P., CHILDREN

423rd District Court Duggan, Christopher
D.

NA

423-9975 DANNEN, JACOB W. Attorney 10/30/202524128490In the Interest of R. T, M. T., A Child(ren)423rd District Court Duggan, Christopher
D.

NA

423-2099 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 10/30/202524109787IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE
OF
JESSE BANDA
AND
CLAUDIA A BANDA
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
IAN LORENZO BANDA

423rd District Court Duggan, Christopher
D.

NA


